
 
 

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
AGREEMENT NO. 20-522-EPA 

AMENDMENT NUMBER 6 
 

This Amendment Number 6 (“Amendment”) is made on October 1, 2020 and amends Agreement 
Number 20-522-EPA dated March 21, 2020 (“Main Agreement”), made between Secure Telehealth, Inc. 
(“Contractor”) and the County Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”). 
 
The Contractor and the County agree to amend the Main Agreement as follows: 
 
REVISE THE CONTRACT TERM AS FOLLOWS: 

The contract term shall continue through September 30, 2022.  

 

All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement, as amended shall remain in full force and effect.  

 

WITNESS THESE SIGNATURES: 
 
THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON                   SECURE TELEHEALTH, INC. 
COUNTY, VIRGINIA  
 
SIGNED:___________________________             SIGNED: _____________________                 
 
PRINT NAME: ______________________         PRINT NAME: __________________  
 
TITLE: __________________________   TITLE: _______________________ 
 
DATE: _____________________________             DATE: ________________________ 

 

 

 

 

  

DocuSign Envelope ID: 4B79E5E6-30F7-486C-8927-C70CA26E4BD0

President

6/23/2022

Jim Mountain

6/24/2022

Lucas Alexander

Procurement Officer


		2022-06-24T09:50:23-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




